
Rank
Race 

number
Name NAT Team UCI ID

1 40 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS Moskow 10036069533

2 25 REZANOV Dmitriy KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10036103683

3 21 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10010797292

4 24 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10007828183

5 55 KALMYKOV Evgeny RUS Omsk region 10009693617

6 38 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS Moskow 10007271546

7 36 TABOLIN Sergey RUS Moskow 10008958033

8 47 LYSENKO Aleksey RUS Moskow 10007271849

9 39 BOBRAKOV Evgenii RUS Moskow 10010654826

10 75 SEMEKHA Aleksei RUS GU TO CSP Tula 10007772209

11 35 SEVOSTIANOV Egor RUS Moskow 10010654927

12 23 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10010114555

13 37 VASYUKHNO Alexandr RUS Moskow 10009691593

13 22 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10023551075

13 51 GAVRILOV Roman RUS lokosphinx 10011220658

13 50 LII Kirill RUS lokosphinx 10009044727

17 76 DMITRIEV Mikhail RUS GU TO CSP Tula 10010178920

17 52 SAPOZHNIKOV Arkadiy RUS lokosphinx 10015267477

17 56 PROTSENKO Alexander RUS Omsk region 10051132421

Fri 6 September - Race distance: 6 laps

TRACK CYCLING
Grand Prix of Omsk
4-6 September 2019

Omsk, Russia

Men's Keirin

Results and Final Classification



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 + -

1 9 Black ERSHOV Artur RUS Tula region 10005747939 5 2 3 3 5 2 5 3 10 1 0 38
Red KOMIN Aleksandr RUS Samara region 10009484257 5 2 3 3 0 5 2 5 3 10 1 0 0 0 38

2 5 Black POTAPENKO Dmitriy KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10062775552 1 3 1 2 5 3 3 1 5 6 2 0 30
Red BEKENOV Alexandr KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10062738671 1 3 1 2 5 3 3 1 5 6 2 0 0 0 30

3 1 Black DENISOV Nikolay RUS Omsk region 10010133551 2 5 5 1 3 2 1 3 2 4 3 0 28
Red PODOYNIKOV Victor RUS Omsk region 10010880552 2 5 5 1 3 2 1 3 2 4 3 0 0 0 28

4 2 Black KIRZHAYKIN Nikita RUS Omsk region 10010085960 2 5 1 5 2 1 8 0 16
Red NICHIPURENKO Pavel RUS Omsk region 10010193367 0 0 2 5 0 1 5 2 1 0 8 0 0 0 16

5 4 Black GRIGORYAN Stepan RUS Samara region 10009321882 2 6 0 2
Red EREMKIN Arkadiy RUS Novosibirsk region 10013902104 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 2

6 7 Black NAUMOV Maxim RUS Sverdlovsk region 10034934431 3 1 5 -20 -20 -16
Red OVCHINNIKOV Evgenii RUS Sverdlovsk region 10034943626 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 -20 -20 -16

7 3 Black RAEVSKIY Rodion RUS Omsk region 10034909674 2 4 -20 -20 -18
Red KOSMACHEV Gleb RUS Tyumen region 10034938875 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 -20 -20 -18

8 8 Black TARANENKO Vladislav RUS Crimea region 10010855694 1 7 -40 -40 -39
Red ROZHDESTVENSKIY Alexsandr RUS Crimea region 10034912203 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 -40 -40 -39

9 12 Black SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon UZB Uzbekistan NT 10009976028 -40 -40 -40
Red ABRAMOV Nikita UZB С.POITEVIN 10008737357 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 -40 -40

10 6 Black PETROV Ilia RUS Chelyabinsk region 10053975733 -60 -60 -60
Red SAPEGIN Egor RUS Chelyabinsk region 10036034268 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -60 -60 -60
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TRACK CYCLING
Grand Prix of Omsk

4-6 September 2019

Omsk, Russia

Men's Madison

Final

Results 

Fri 6 September -  Race distance: laps 100 (25km) with 10 sprints

Elapsed time: 28:23 Average Speed: 52,66 Кm/h



Rank
Race 

number
Name NAT Team UCI ID

1 9 SIAZBEKOV Temirkhan KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10036103986

2 11 SAFAROV Alexandr KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10062775855

3 80 MAIOROV Valerii RUS GU TO CSP Tula 10036077516

4 12 ZHAILGANOV Arlanbek KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10084202448

5 14 OSTRENKOV Danil KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10091849684

6 13 KASSIMOV Daniyar KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10084201842

7 92 KRASAVIN Nikita RUS Moskow region 10036037201

8 58 EVSEEV Eduard RUS Omsk region 10063232563

9 59 ABROSIMOV Semen RUS Omsk region 10036099340

10 66 BOGOLYUBOV Vladislav RUS Omsk region 10052855583

Fri 6 September - Race distance: 6 laps

TRACK CYCLING
Grand Prix of Omsk
4-6 September 2019

Omsk, Russia

Men Junior's Keirin

Results and Final Classification



Rank
Race 

number
Name NAT Team UCI ID

1 24 VORZHEV Pavel KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10007828183
2 22 CHUGAY Andrey KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10023551075
3 38 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS Moskow 10007271546
4 55 KALMYKOV Evgeny RUS Omsk region 10009693617
5 40 GLADYSHEV Ivan RUS Moskow 10036069533
6 23 NALYOTOV Maxim KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10010114555
7 21 PONOMARYOV Sergey KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10010797292
8 75 SEMEKHA Aleksei RUS GU TO CSP Tula 10007772209
9 39 BOBRAKOV Evgenii RUS Moskow 10010654826

10 25 REZANOV Dmitriy KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10036103683
11 52 SAPOZHNIKOV Arkadiy RUS lokosphinx 10015267477
12 53 PERCHUK Pavel RUS lokosphinx 10015914145
13 50 LII Kirill RUS lokosphinx 10009044727
14 36 TABOLIN Sergey RUS Moskow 10008958033
15 51 GAVRILOV Roman RUS lokosphinx 10011220658
16 47 LYSENKO Aleksey RUS Moskow 10007271849
17 37 VASYUKHNO Alexandr RUS Moskow 10009691593
18 76 DMITRIEV Mikhail RUS GU TO CSP Tula 10010178920
19 35 SEVOSTIANOV Egor RUS Moskow 10010654927
20 56 PROTSENKO Alexander RUS Omsk region 10051132421
21 54 BELOKOPYTOV Kirill RUS Omsk region 10034949585
22 27 SIDDIKOV Dilmurodjon UZB Uzbekistan NT 10009976028

TRACK CYCLING
Grand Prix of Omsk

Men's  Sprint
Final

4-6 September 2019
Omsk, Russia

Results  

Thu 5 September



Rank
Race 

number
Name NAT Team UCI ID

1 9 SIAZBEKOV Temirkhan KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10036103986
2 11 SAFAROV Alexandr KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10062775855
3 80 MAIOROV Valerii RUS GU TO CSP Tula 10036077516
4 12 ZHAILGANOV Arlanbek KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10084202448
5 57 REPIN Konstantin RUS Omsk region 10036041342
6 92 KRASAVIN Nikita RUS Moskow region 10036037201
7 14 OSTRENKOV Danil KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10091849684
8 59 ABROSIMOV Semen RUS Omsk region 10036099340
9 13 KASSIMOV Daniyar KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10084201842

10 58 EVSEEV Eduard RUS Omsk region 10063232563
11 66 BOGOLYUBOV Vladislav RUS Omsk region 10052855583

TRACK CYCLING
Grand Prix of Omsk
4-6 September 2019

Omsk, Russia

Men's Juniors  Sprint

Final

Results  

Thu 5 September



Rank
Race 

number
Name NAT Team UCI ID

1 109 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS Saint Petersburg 10009045636
2 96 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya RUS Saint Petersburg 10009118384
3 97 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta RUS Saint Petersburg 10101678806
4 79 GONCHAROVA Olga RUS GU TO CSP Tula 10009045434
5 41 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina RUS Moskow 10050548094
6 26 SHAPOVALOVA Anastassiya KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10036105000
7 98 BOGOYAVLENSKAYA Kseniya RUS Saint Petersburg 10009692304
8 20 GOLUBKOVA Yuliya KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10096818512
9 107 LUKYANOVA Anastasiya RUS Crimea region 10036084283

10 28 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UZB Uzbekistan NT 10010609154

Results  

Thu 5 September

TRACK CYCLING
Grand Prix of Omsk
4-6 September 2019

Omsk, Russia

Women's  Sprint

Final



Rank
Race 

number
Name NAT Team UCI ID

1 96 SUKHAREVA Anastasiya RUS Saint Petersburg 10009118384

2 79 GONCHAROVA Olga RUS GU TO CSP Tula 10009045434

3 41 ROGOVAYA Ekaterina RUS Moskow 10050548094

4 109 ANTONOVA Natalia RUS Saint Petersburg 10009045636

5 98 BOGOYAVLENSKAYA Kseniya RUS Saint Petersburg 10009692304

6 20 GOLUBKOVA Yuliya KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10096818512

7 26 SHAPOVALOVA Anastassiya KAZ Kazakhstan NT 10036105000

8 97 SUKHAREVA Elizaveta RUS Saint Petersburg 10101678806

9 28 KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UZB Uzbekistan NT 10010609154

10 107 LUKYANOVA Anastasiya RUS Crimea region 10036084283

Fri 6 September - Race distance: 6 laps

TRACK CYCLING
Grand Prix of Omsk
4-6 September 2019

Omsk, Russia

Women's Keirin

Results and Final Classification



1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 + -

1 6 Black WANG Xiaofei CHN China NT 10062018851 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 10 1 0 43
Red LIU Jiali CHN China NT 10010915110 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 10 1 0 0 0 43

2 5 Black LEUNG Bo Yee HKG Hong Kong 10006278510 3 5 3 1 2 3 2 6 2 0 25
Red PANG Yao HKG Hong Kong 10008689059 3 5 3 1 2 3 2 6 2 0 0 0 25

3 8 Black STEPANOVA Dariya RUS Tyumen region 10009692001 2 1 3 3 2 3 4 3 0 18
Red GONCHAROVA Alexandra RUS Samara region 10006462709 0 2 1 3 3 2 3 4 3 0 0 0 18

4 7 Black KNEBELEVA Ekaterina UZB Uzbekistan NT 10010609154 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 4 0 12
Red BAYMETOVA Renata UZB Uzbekistan NT 10010590360 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 12

5 1 Black MALERVEIN Liubov RUS Novosibirsk region 10036085600 5 -20 -20 -20
Red FAIZULINA Gulnara RUS Sverdlovsk region 10034937663 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 -20 -20 -20

DNF 4 Black KUZNETSOVA Elizaveta RUS Novosibirsk region 10076238445 -40 -40 -40
Red MERGASOVA Yana RUS Chelyabinsk region 10036034369 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -40 -40 -40

DNF 3 Black MOLOVSTVOVA Valentina RUS Chelyabinsk region 10009184163 1 0 1
Red SHARABRINA Anastasia RUS Chelyabinsk region 10034967167 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

DNS 2 Black LUCHKINA Polina RUS Sverdlovsk region 10055307057

Red UDALOVA Alena RUS Sverdlovsk region 10034918970 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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TRACK CYCLING
Grand Prix of Omsk
4-6 September 2019

Omsk, Russia

Women's Madison

Final

Results 

Fri 6 September -  Race distance: laps 80 (20km) with 8 sprints

Elapsed time: 26:16 Average Speed: 45,69 Кm/h


